

①
26/4/19

the Court of Additional Dist. Judge
1st Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs (S)

State
V/S
Renu Das.

S.L - 80

C.R.L - 201

O/S - 01 shv

Special Case No.8 of 2016

Order No.18 dated 06.04.2019

Today is fixed for hearing of Narazi petition. Both sides are present.

Upon hearing of both sides and upon consideration of all materials it appears at this stage that re-investigation is required considering the materials available in the CD.

The Officer-in-charge of Sonarpur P.S is directed to depute a competent police officer to other than the I.O for re-investigation of this case. He is further directed to submit a report by next date.

To...11/7/19...for report, compliance and also progress of investigation.

Let a copy of this order be forwarded to the Officer-in-charge of Sonarpur P.S.

Dictated & corrected by me

ASJ, 1st Court

Addl. Dist. Judge
1st Court, Alipore,
24 Pgs (S)

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. Dist. Judge
1st Court, Alipore,
24 Pgs (S)

CR-201/19 dt 23/4/19
ASJ, 1st Court