

SPL 8 of 2016

Order No. 42

Dated: 21-12-2024

Today is fixed for awaiting report

Ld PP in charge is present. No Report is received

Fix 26-04-2025 for awaiting report

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore